FOLD ] MARK

Form 9-330

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

L.OG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company ... Philllps Petrolewn Company . __. Address Bartlesville, Qklshoma. .. _________

U. 8. Lanp Orrice ..Lag -Cruces ..
Ser1AL NUMBER 0-31621 .....

Lease or PermiT To ProserecrPermit

Lessor or TractBritt Permit = . _ Mexico __ ___ __ Field .. Monument ________ State _Naw._Mexieco .

Well No. .. 1. Sec.18___ T8 .. R3TE___ Meridian _ NoMoPo Mo . __ County ___________ lea .

Location 330 ft-‘{g'l of _N__Liae and 330 ft.{%‘. } of B_._ Line of _NE/4 Sec. 18..._ Elevation 3564 ..
. Lyy.

L

J

(Derrick floor relative to sea level:

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from: all available records.

Signed ../s/ _ Barl Griffim ...
Date ._April 3, 1937 Title Diste Supte ..
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ____Feba 1%, = | 19.37. Finished drilling _Mareh 27, 19..37
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Dencte gas by @)
No. 1, from 3751 . 6 3852 ... No.4,from . 60
No. 2, from _________________ 17 S No.5, fromn . .. b0
No.3,from ... 1 Y No.6, from _______ .. 50 .
IMFORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ._Not logged - drilled with rotary No.3,from . to ...
No.2,from ... No. 4, from .. 80
Size Weight ‘ Threads per Perforated ; )
casing | per font | inch | | From— { Toe urpose
Welded | Armeo | 280" | Mome . . il I D
100 faes
PSP S — o mmmmmmamnast .................. O S [ P,
o MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
(_i:lzgg ‘ Where set Number sacks of cement Method used ; Muad geavity Amount of mud used \’
1B | 280 | 280 Halliburtom | .
9-5/8" 1137 | 300 M e O
AV 3782 .. 30 s | S e e ¢
7 ; PLUGS AND ADAPTERS v
Heaving plug—Material .. . Length . .. Depthset .. ,,
Adapters—Material ... SIZO o h ,
SHOOTING RECORD i
Kize Shell used ' Explosive used i Quantity \ Date ' Depth shot f Depth cleaned out N \
1 i ‘ 'k
**************************** E e i LR LT PR '1‘.“\'\'
TOOLS USED v ‘i
Rotary tools were used from __Surface . __ feet to .__3852 feet, and from . _____ feet to _._._____ feetf};ﬁ T
Cable tools were used from ... . feetts ... feet, and from . feet to . feot’ \
DATES ‘ T
______ March 29th .. 187 Put to producing .. Mareh-29, - oo, 187 P
The production for the ﬁrs@ hours was447........ barrels of fluid of which 100... 9, was oil; _.____ <o -
emulsion; ___.__ 9% water; and ___ __ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. _33,0.._______ . s
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours __._.______ . Gallons gasoline per 1,600 cu. ft.of gas ... ____ .
Rock pressure, lbs. persq.in. ... . : 'E :
EMPLOYEES (W;elll has only been tested for '
___________________________________________________ , Driller treehmn's) Driller
____________________________________________________ , Driller e, Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM-- TO— TOTAL FEET j FORMATION
0 266 266 | Caliche and water sand, B
266 475 209 i Red bed
475 749 274 - Shale & Shell
749 ‘ 850 101 Red bed & red rock
850 915 65 . Shells, shale & red bed
215 948 33 | Shale & shell
248 1020 72 Red rock & shells
1020 1060 40 . Anhydrite
1060 1144 84 ' Anhydrite & shale
1144 1150 6 i Anhydrite
1150 1180 30 Salt & Anhydrite
1180 1400 220 Salt, potash, anhydrite & shells
1400 1550 150 Salt & anhydrite
1550 1870 320 i Salt, anhydrite & votash
1870 2010 140 | Salt & anhydrite
2010 2230 220 ' Salt, Anhydrite % shells
2230 | 2280 50 Salt
2280 2310 30 i Anhydrite & gyp
2310 2345 35 . Anhydrite
2345 2388 : 43 ' Anhydrite & salt
2388 2537 149 . Anhydrite
2537 2694 : 157 '~ Anhydrite & Lime
2694 - 2748 | 54 :, Linme
2748 2785 37 | Brown lime & anhydrite
2785 3852 - . 1067 |- Lime
oo . ; E AT SO ! MRS
1 § . §
e il T, e ' e
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